Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The Partition of Bengal Was made in

Indicate the reserves of United India at the time of Partition .

What was the instant cause behind the movement against Bhutto.

When the student organization were banned by Zia ul Haq?

When the 8th Constitutional Amendment was made in the constitution?

Which organization was formed by Sir syed Ahmed Khan for the protection of Urdu?

When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.

Name the most populous city of Balochistan:

Who Proposed to boycott the english goods during the 1906 session of the Congress.

How many members of states were included in the first constitution making assembly

In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?

Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?

Whom of the following leaders proposed the name "Pakistan"?

Which of the following organizations was established by Ch. Rehmat Ali in Islamia College
Lahore.

Who was the finance minister during the fist cabinet of Zulfiqar Ali Butto?

Answers Choice

UOm» TOWP» 0OOmP UOWP» U0omr

DOWP» UOWr TOWr DOWP» 00w

—~ o~

ow» Dow>

Dow» UOow > DOUP

1905
1910
1912
1915

4 Millions
5 Million
3 Millon
6 Millon

Inflation

. Socialism
. Election Rigging

None of the above

Jan 20 1983

. Jan 30,1984
. March 23, 1984

None of the above

July 1985
Sep 1985
Nov 1985
Oct 1985

Urud Sahara

Urdu Defence Society
Urdu protection society
None of above

. Dec 25, 1958
. Jan 24, 1959
. April 16, 1960
. March 17,1961
Quetta
Kalat
Panjgor
Gwadar

Madan Mohan Malavia

. Lala Lajpat Roy

Tilak
Rash Bihari Ghosh

0

Multan

. Sarharpur

Kohat
Delhi

Jalandhar
Lahore
Karachi
London

Mulana Zafar Ali
Ch. Rehmat Ali

. Allama Igbal

Quaid -e-Azam

Bazm-i-Shibli

. Muslim students Federation

Baz-i-Urdu
Jamiat-e-Islami

Hafeez perzada
Dr. Mubashir Hassan
M.M.Ahmed

. Ghulam Ishag Khan



16

17

18

19

20

What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?

How many articles were there in the 1956 Constitution?

Who founded the 'Gao Rakhsha Sabha' in 1882 for the protection of cows?

When the Minto Murly Reforms were introduced in which the demand of separate electorate
was accepted.

When the Hindu Banaras demanded to replace Hindi in Place of Urdu Language?

o

oow» "owy

DOW» DO

. 8411 m

.8611m
8711 m

230
232

236
Madan Mohan Malawia
Bai Gangadhar Tilak

. Surendra Nath Bannerjie

1907
1908

1910

1871
1873

D. 1875



