

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
		A. 1905 B. 1910
1	The Partition of Bengal Was made in	C. 1912 D. 1915
2	Indicate the reserves of United India at the time of Partition .	A. 4 Millions B. 5 Million C. 3 Millon
		D. 6 Millon A. Inflation
3	What was the instant cause behind the movement against Bhutto.	B. Socialism C. Election Rigging D. None of the above
4	When the student organization were banned by Zia ul Haq?	A. Jan 20 1983 B. Jan 30,1984 C. March 23, 1984
		D. None of the above A. July 1985
5	When the 8th Constitutional Amendment was made in the constitution?	B. Sep 1985 C. Nov 1985 D. Oct 1985
6	Which organization was formed by Sir syed Ahmed Khan for the protection of Urdu?	A. Urud Sahara B. Urdu Defence Society C. Urdu protection society D. None of above
	When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.	A. Dec 25, 1958 B. Jan 24, 1959
7		C. April 16, 1960 D. March 17,1961
8	Name the most populous city of Balochistan:	A. Quetta B. Kalat C. Panjgor
		D. Gwadar
9	Who Proposed to boycott the english goods during the 1906 session of the Congress.	A. Madan Mohan Malavia B. Lala Lajpat Roy C. Tilak D. Rash Bihari Ghosh
10	How many members of states were included in the first constitution making assembly	A. 5 B. 7
	The state of the s	C. 9 D. 10
11	In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?	A. Multan B. Sarharpur C. Kohat D. Delhi
12	Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?	A. Jalandhar B. Lahore C. Karachi D. London
13	Whom of the following leaders proposed the name "Pakistan"?	A. Mulana Zafar Ali B. Ch. Rehmat Ali C. Allama Iqbal D. Quaid -e-Azam
		A. Bazm-i-Shibli
14	Which of the following organizations was established by Ch. Rehmat Ali in Islamia College Lahore.	B. Muslim students Federation C. Baz-i-Urdu D. Jamiat-e-Islami
15	Who was the finance minister during the fist cabinet of Zulfiqar Ali Butto?	A. Hafeez perzada B. Dr. Mubashir Hassan C. M.M.Ahmed D. Ghulam Ishaq Khan

6	What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
17	How many articles were there in the 1956 Constitution?	A. 230 B. 232 C. 234 D. 236
18	Who founded the 'Gao Rakhsha Sabha' in 1882 for the protection of cows?	A. Dayanand Saraswati B. Madan Mohan Malawia C. Bai Gangadhar Tilak D. Surendra Nath Bannerjie
19	When the Minto Murly Reforms were introduced in which the demand of separate electorate was accepted.	A. 1907 B. 1908 C. 1909 D. 1910
20	When the Hindu Banaras demanded to replace Hindi in Place of Urdu Language?	A. 1867 B. 1871 C. 1873 D. 1875